

FED AID NO HSIP-0070(172))
CONSTRUCT RIGHT TURN LANE, RESURFACING
US 70 AT SR 1176 (CAROLINA PINES BLVD)

CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC. BORNMAN CONSTRUCTION S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION
GREENVILLE, NC WILSON, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		6325.00		11500.00		15600.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		4500.00		3200.00		7000.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		17209.50		20875.00		31850.00
0004	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	50 TON	60.00	3000.00	34.00	1700.00	75.00	3750.00
0005	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	250 TON	66.70	16675.00	85.00	21250.00	82.00	20500.00
0006	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	250 TON	72.35	18087.50	85.00	21250.00	82.00	20500.00
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	620 TON	59.53	36908.60	90.00	55800.00	86.00	53320.00
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	65 TON	604.86	39315.90	644.00	41860.00	644.00	41860.00
0009	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	40 TON	604.86	24194.40	195.00	7800.00	195.00	7800.00
0010	2647000000-E	852	5' MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)	170 SY	57.35	9749.50	39.00	6630.00	67.00	11390.00
0011	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		3500.00		8500.00		15000.00
0012	5836000000-E	1540	24" ENCASEMENT PIPE	40 LF	288.90	11556.00	122.30	4892.00	102.00	4080.00
0013	5836400000-E	1540	36" ENCASEMENT PIPE	40 LF	310.00	12400.00	218.05	8722.00	165.00	6600.00
0014	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,000 LF	3.95	3950.00	2.75	2750.00	2.50	2500.00
0015	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50 LB	15.00	750.00	8.00	400.00	5.00	250.00
0016	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.2 TON	6750.00	1350.00	1200.00	240.00	1000.00	200.00
0017	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	28 LF	10.00	280.00	10.00	280.00	8.00	224.00
0018	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1 ACR	4000.00	4000.00	2500.00	2500.00	2000.00	2000.00
0019	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	15.00	750.00	8.00	400.00	6.00	300.00
0020	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.2 TON	6750.00	1350.00	1200.00	240.00	1000.00	200.00
0021	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	4 EA	300.00	1200.00	750.00	3000.00	150.00	600.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 217051.40 TOTAL 223789.00 TOTAL 245524.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 217051.40 SUB-TOTAL 223789.00 SUB-TOTAL 245524.00

FED AID NO HSIP-0070(172))
CONSTRUCT RIGHT TURN LANE, RESURFACING
US 70 AT SR 1176 (CAROLINA PINES BLVD)

BARNHILL CONTRACTING
COMPANY
TARBORO, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		12500.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		4290.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		35575.00
0004	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	50 TON	65.00	3250.00
0005	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	250 TON	93.50	23375.00
0006	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	250 TON	92.00	23000.00
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	620 TON	65.00	40300.00
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	65 TON	575.00	37375.00
0009	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	40 TON	175.00	7000.00
0010	2647000000-E	852	5' MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)	170 SY	58.50	9945.00
0011	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		34095.00
0012	5836000000-E	1540	24" ENCASEMENT PIPE	40 LF	360.00	14400.00
0013	5836400000-E	1540	36" ENCASEMENT PIPE	40 LF	380.00	15200.00
0014	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,000 LF	2.50	2500.00
0015	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50 LB	5.00	250.00
0016	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.2 TON	1000.00	200.00
0017	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	28 LF	8.00	224.00
0018	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1 ACR	2000.00	2000.00
0019	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	6.00	300.00
0020	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.2 TON	1000.00	200.00
0021	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	4 EA	150.00	600.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 266579.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 266579.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.	1	217051.40
BORNMAN CONSTRUCTION	2	223789.00
S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION	3	245524.00
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	4	266579.00